
1 Term Time Only

 
Outwood Grange Sch
Alverthorpe Batley Rd Flanshaw Lane
Wakefield City Centre Union Street J
Stanley Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

OG1 1

1500
1515
1530
1545

1 Term Time Only

 
Stanley Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane
Wakefield City Centre Westgate C
Alverthorpe Batley Rd Flanshaw Lane
Outwood Grange Sch

OG1 1

0708
0723
0738
0753

OG1 Stanley Royd to Outwood Grange

Valid from Sunday, August 31, 2025 to Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Monday to Friday - Stanley Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

Monday to Friday - Outwood Grange Sch


	Monday to Friday - Stanley Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane
	Monday to Friday - Outwood Grange Sch

