

OG1 Stanley Royd to Outwood Grange

Valid from Sunday, August 31, 2025 to Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Monday to Friday - Stanley Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane

	OG1 ¹
Outwood Grange Sch	1500
Alverthorpe Batley Rd Flanshaw Lane	1515
Wakefield City Centre Union Street J	1530
Stanley Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane	1545

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Outwood Grange Sch

	OG1 ¹
Stanley Rooks Nest Rd Baker Lane	0708
Wakefield City Centre Westgate C	0723
Alverthorpe Batley Rd Flanshaw Lane	0738
Outwood Grange Sch	0753

¹ Term Time Only